Create Event Design ORDER #004601

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Bellisimo Events

(562) 474-8222 Terri Castillo
PO: Order Date: June 4, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
WENDE MUSEUM

10808 CULVER BLVD.
CULVER CITY, CA 90230

*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY, JUNE 7TH
AT 10 AM*

*EVENT STARTS AT 6 PM*

*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 10 PM*

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Stage, 8ft x 8ft 1 $240.00 T $240.00
Black Turf, 8ft x 8ft 1 $64.00 T $64.00
SAGE GREEN MATTE DUPIONI ROUND LINENS 15 $29.00 T $435.00
*FOR LOWBOY COCKTAIL TABLES*
LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES 15 $12.00 T $180.00
WHITE WOOD FOLDING CHAIRS 75 $3.25 T $243.75
BANQUET TABLES, 8FT 5 $12.00 T $60.00
*FOR BUFFETS*
8FT BLACK LAMOURE DRAPES 5 $29.00 T $145.00
*FOR BUFFETS*
Bali Cocktail Table 5 $125.00 T $625.00
\Pa Wishbone Barstool, Natural 20 $26.00 T $520.00
Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle 2 $400.00 T $800.00
- J
Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White 2 $150.00 T $300.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle

Bali Cocktail Table

Wishbone Barstool, Natural

Sofia 360° Bar

Custom Decals (FOR SOFIA BAR)
BACK BARS, WOOD

Red Carpet Runner, 10ft x 4ft
Stanchion, Chrome

Velvet Rope
Red Velvet

Large Generator, 500 amp

Cable Rental:50' 50A TLE 50' 50 Amp Twist Lock Extension
Distribution Package:Lunch Box:50A
TL LB 50 Amp Twist Lock Lunch Box

White Pop Up Tents, 10ft x 10ft
FOR CATERING

Patio Mushroom Top Heater

Propane tanks

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

WC FEE
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Qtty Price

6 $75.00
5 $125.00
20 $26.00
1 $1,800.00
12 $75.00
2 $250.00
1 $80.00
3 $17.50
2 $12.50
1 $1,885.00
3 $120.00
8 $85.00
8 $30.00

Total General

1 $275.00
1 $550.00
1 $450.00
1 $146.42

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$450.00

$625.00

$520.00

$1,800.00
$900.00
$500.00
$80.00
$52.50

$25.00

$1,885.00

$360.00

$680.00
$240.00

$12,530.25

$275.00
$550.00
$450.00

$146.42

$12,530.25
$1,421.42
$1,216.50
($0.00)
$15,168.17
($13,351.56)
$1,816.61
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