

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #004601

Bellisimo Events Terri Castillo

Order Date: June 4, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: WENDE MUSEUM 10808 CULVER BLVD. CULVER CITY, CA 90230

\*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY, JUNE 7TH AT 10 AM\*

\*EVENT STARTS AT 6 PM\*

## \*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 10 PM\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stage, 8ft x 8ft	1	\$240.00	т	\$240.00
	Black Turf, 8ft x 8ft	1	\$64.00	Т	\$64.00
	SAGE GREEN MATTE DUPIONI ROUND LINENS *FOR LOWBOY COCKTAIL TABLES*	15	\$29.00	Т	\$435.00
	LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES	15	\$12.00	Т	\$180.00
	WHITE WOOD FOLDING CHAIRS	75	\$3.25	Т	\$243.75
	BANQUET TABLES, 8FT *FOR BUFFETS*	5	\$12.00	Т	\$60.00
	8FT BLACK LAMOURE DRAPES *FOR BUFFETS*	5	\$29.00	т	\$145.00
	Bali Cocktail Table	5	\$125.00	Т	\$625.00
H	Wishbone Barstool, Natural	20	\$26.00	Т	\$520.00
	Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
9	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle	6	\$75.00	Т	\$450.00
	Bali Cocktail Table	5	\$125.00	Т	\$625.00
H	Wishbone Barstool, Natural	20	\$26.00	Т	\$520.00
	Sofia 360° Bar	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Custom Decals (FOR SOFIA BAR)	12	\$75.00	Т	\$900.00
	BACK BARS, WOOD	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Red Carpet Runner, 10ft x 4ft	1	\$80.00	Т	\$80.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	3	\$17.50	Т	\$52.50
	Velvet Rope Red Velvet	2	\$12.50	Т	\$25.00
	Large Generator, 500 amp Cable Rental:50' 50A TLE 50' 50 Amp Twist Lock Extension Distribution Package:Lunch Box:50A TL LB 50 Amp Twist Lock Lunch Box	1	\$1,885.00	Т	\$1,885.00
	White Pop Up Tents, 10ft x 10ft FOR CATERING	3	\$120.00	Т	\$360.00
	Patio Mushroom Top Heater	8	\$85.00	Т	\$680.00
	Propane tanks	8	\$30.00	Т	\$240.00
			Total General		\$12,530.25
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	WC FEE	1	\$146.42		\$146.42

Notes Total Products:	\$12,530.25
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,421.42
Taxes :	\$1,216.50
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$15,168.17
Payments:	(\$13,351.56)
Balance:	\$1,816.61